RICHARD TAYLOR CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BODY 2019 - 2020
	REPRESENTATIVE
	NAME
	ATTENDANCE

AT 3 FULL GOVERNOR MEETINGS AS AT 26/06/2020
	CTTE
	BUSINESS/ PECUNIARY INTEREST
	TERM OF OFFICE

	Academy Governors
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	St John’s Church, Bilton                   
	Rev’d Simon Dowson
s.dowson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk
	3/4
	Personnel

Worship & Mission

Ribblesdale

Standards
	Chair of Richard Taylor Educational Foundation
	ex officio

2015-

	Academy Governor
	*Dr Jan Johnson
j.johnson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Curriculum

Standards

Finance

SEN

Inclusion

Staff Dismissal Appeal 

Staff Attendance Appeal

Premises & H & S

Worship & Mission(Ch)

Swaledale
	None
	20.10.16 – 30.09.20

	Chair Of Full Governors
	*Mr Dave Sanderson
sanded@ycway.uk

	4/4
	Staff Dismissal Appeal(Ch)

General Complaints(Ch)

Admissions(Ch)

Finance

Premises & H & S

Pay Appeal(Ch)

Staff Attendance Appeal(Ch)

Personnel

Child Protection

ICT
Coverdale
	None
	17.10.17 – 16.10.21

	Academy Governor
	*Mr Steve Scarisbrick
scaris@ycway.uk

	3/4
	Staff Dismissal

Pupil Disciplinary

Personnel (Ch)

Worship & Mission

Curriculum

Pay

Staff Attendance
Numeracy
Airedale
	None
	01.09.17 – 31.08.21

	Academy Governor
	Noel Duke
n.duke@richardtaylor.ycway.uk
	4/4
	Worship & Mission

Staff Dismissal

Pay

Staff Attendance

Gen Complaints

Premises

Health & Safety

Nidderdale
	St John’s and St Luke’s Parochial Church Council
	05.01.17 – 04.04.21

	Academy Governor
	*Mrs Victoria Amella
v.amella@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Staff Dismissal Appeal

Staff Attendance Appeal

Standards

Personnel

Literacy
Pay

Pupil Disciplinary

Children working at Greater   depth
Dentdale

Admissions
	Director ITG Consulting
	01.09.17 – 31.08.21

	St John’s PCC
	Mrs Niki Hutchinson
n.hutchinson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	4/4
	Staff Dismissal

Staff Attendance 

Premises, Health & Safety

Finance

Early Years

Bishopdale
	None
	15.10.19 – 14.10.23

	Academy Governor
	Mrs Laura Singleton
l.singleton@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	4/4
	Pay Appeals

Personnel

Premises and H&S

RE

Science

Wharfedale

	None
	02.12.19 – 01.12.23

	Elected Governors
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Elected Parent Governor
	Mrs Lynsey Baraclough
l.barraclough@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	4/4
	Curriculum

Standards

Finance

Pupil Disciplinary

Pay Appeals

Wensleydale
Sport
	None
	02.11.17 – 01.11.21

	Elected Parent Governor
	Mrs Susan Lemmetyinen

s.lemmetyinen@richardtaylor.ycway.uk
	3/3
	Standards TBC

Finance TBC

Worship & Mission TBC
	 
	13.12.19  - 12.12.23

	Elected Staff Governor

	Mrs Jean Atkinson
j.atkinson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Admissions

Curriculum

Worship & Mission
	Employee of the Trust
	12.10.17 – 11.10.21

	Elected Staff Governor

	Mr Kris Starkey
k.starkey@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Curriculum

Premises and H&S
	Employee of the Trust
	12.10.17 – 11.10.21

	Staff Governor – 
Head teacher
	Mr Andrew Symonds
headteacher@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	4/4
	Admissions

Curriculum

Standards

Finance

Premises & H & S

Personnel

Worship and Mission
	Employee of the Trust
	ex officio

	
	
	
	
	
	

	In Attendance
	
	
	
	
	

	Deputy Headteacher
	Mrs Emma Crisell
e.crisell@richardtaylor.ycway.uk


	3/4
	Standards

Curriculum
	
	

	Senior Staff Team
	Mrs Caroline Simpson
c.simpson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Curriculum

Standards
	
	

	Senior Staff Team
	Ms Anne Robertson
a.robertson@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	2/4
	Worship and Mission


	
	

	Staff Team
	Mrs Sarah Bonson

admin@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	3/4
	Finance
	
	

	Clerk
	Mrs Jenny Rennison
clerk@richardtaylor.ycway.uk

	4/4
	Finance

Full Governors
	
	


Richard Taylor Church of England Primary School, Bilton Lane, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 3DT.  Telephone: 01423-563078

ex officio being rector of the parish in which the school is situated or head teacher.
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